Race #

516

o547

515

581

526

525

521

517

557

570

546

545

542

538

556

506

544

239

504

620

561

584

586

532

First Name Last Nam
Ally Christy

Elizabeth  Muhlenkamp

Tess Christensen
Frederique Ennis
Dabney Grguras
Sarah Grguras

CHARLENE FLORES

Erin Coran
Jeannie Schott
Yulia Yatsenko
Jenna Mlecko
Maura Mlecko
Megan McDermott
Paige Leshock
Dominique Ross
Anna Betler
Keeley Misutka
Ella Li
Marcia Bergerson

Alyssa Hillenbrand

Riley Smith

Songela Chen
Lily DeNoma

Staci James

Age

14

17

14

47

22

18

21

15

43

14

12

11

15

17

15

12

12

13

38

15

15

18

16

43

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Place 5K _Place Time

1

2

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

34

37

36

44

54

55

58

60

61

62

65

67

68

69

71

72

76

79

78

81

82

21:00

21:28

21:33

22:04

22:16

22:16

22:39

23:25

23:31

23:36

23:42

23:52

24:01

24:49

25:09

25:17

25:18

25:32

25:34

26:20

26:25

26:25

26:45

26:47



Race #

505

558

553

554

585

523

579

587

503

524

576

574

589

565

519

541

529

580

502

528

555

560

573

572

First Name
Emily
Sophie
Jaden
Jessica
Careena
Emma
Natalie
Erin
Angie
Olivia
Anna
Ashley
Me Li
Alison
Madison
Nicole
Natalie
Maura
Preeti
Tabitha
Deb
Sierra
Karen

Cathy

Last Nam

Betler
Sfeir
Razum
Robles
El-Khatib
Galecki
Rich
Gillespie
Bella
Gill
Schop
Zeman
Wellman
Tomayko
Elich
Matos-Perez
Hoover
Lydon
Arumalla
Hilston
Robles
Sliker
Zeisler

Zeisler

Age

14

15

12

16

15

15

15

16

16

17

18

10

14

17

18

17

18

14

14

19

44

19

8

44

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Place 5K _Place Time

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

83

85

86

89

90

91

93

94

96

97

101

103

104

105

106

108

109

111

112

113

116

117

118

119

26:52

26:56

26:59

27:18

27:54

27:55

28:02

28:03

28:04

28:07

28:28

28:31

28:42

28:44

28:45

28:58

28:59

29:06

29:08

29:08

29:34

30:00

30:22

30:23



Race #

S77

575

533

535

563

522

540

530

567

578

501

536

568

507

549

543

569

S

513

537

509

508

548

514

First Name
Talli
Beth

SUzanne
Maddy
Maia
Rebekah
Renee
Blake
Jessica
Jenna
Srilakshni
Julia
Rae
Janis
Alexandra
Abby
Molly
Sejal
SHantessa
Olivia
Becky
Gabby
Kaushika

Brooke

Last Nam

Pasilevas

Zeman

Kasunich

Kasunich

Sowers
Funk
Lydon

Hornish
Wang

Risacher

Arumalla

Koma

Wiebers

Betler

Newton

McNatt

Wilson

Ranade

Burnfield

Krause

Bowden

Bowden

Navale

Burnfield

Age

18

38

48

10

16

17

39

13

48

16

43

12

45

45

18

18

18

41

42

16

54

18

16

12

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Place 5K _Place Time

50

51

53

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

129

130

132

133

135

136

138

137

140

142

144

146

147

148

149

150

30:34

30:50

31:52

31:52

31:55

31:56

32:06

32:14

32:23

32:25

32:52

32:53

32:58

32:59

33:28

33:28

33:50

34:55

34:56

35:25

39:41

39:42

40:10

40:12



Race # First Name Last Nam Age Gender Gender Place 5K_Place Time

520 CARLA FLORES 42 Female 74 152 40:17
582 Maddie Steinder 16 Female 75 153 41:39
583 Katherine Aber 15 Female 76 154 41:43
16 Isabella Randa 14 Female 77 155 45:58
9 Morgan McVay 14 Female 78 156 46:02

550 Taylor Peterson 15 Female 79 157 46:03



Race #

671

683

601

668

646

610

619

641

657

642

680

649

673

678

662

648

627

681

676

617

687

672

666

612

First Name
Sam
Max
Rene

Albert
TJ
Jason
Andrew
Stephen
Andrew
Eli
Graham
Bob
Andre
Dustin
Colman
Jason
Alex
Jack
Bob
Jimmy
Scott
Tor
will

DAVE

Last Nam
Blechman
Micucci
Abdalah
Winschel
Robinson
Earle
Harrington
Nalepa
Solman
Prem
Wolfe
Scherrer
Ennis
Soxman
Walsh
Roman
Israel
Walsh
Baierl
Graner
Sundgren
Skogshum
Zeisler

>CHENBAUC

Age
17
15
13
16
15
17
14
14
13
14
11
40
11
36
11
12
18
13
44
25
40
11
13

44

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Place 5K _Place Time

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

16:49

16:52

16:53

17:00

17:58

18:17

18:18

18:36

19:10

19:12

19:16

19:17

19:23

19:28

19:33

19:50

19:55

19:57

20:00

20:20

20:23

20:28

20:31

20:57



Race #

675

626

647

605

651

618

669

688

632

653

564

667

603

674

611

622

654

639

645

661

607

679

634

658

First Name Last Nam
Andrew Baierl
Nick Hubal
Danny Robles
Greg Beal
Chris Schmitz
Richard Grguras
AJ Schmidt
Max Rottman
Dennis Knepp
Kevin Schott
Nate Spak
Todd Zeisler
Ramesh Arumalla
Adam Ennis
Ryan Earle
Nate Hipwell
Nicolas Sfteir
Brady McDermott
Joshua Razum
Theo Nahlenmeye
Camden Burdsall
Noah Brown
Dave Leshock
Steve Solman

Age
13
18
11
41
15
57
14
11
14
13
10
45
42
50
15
12

10

13
11

46

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Place 5K _Place Time

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

25

27

28

31

32

33

35

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

56

57

20:58

21:02

21:19

21:38

21:44

21:48

22:12

22:17

22:18

22:21

22:22

22:29

22:33

22:53

23:01

23:02

23:03

23:10

23:14

23:18

23:20

23:21

23:32

23:34



Race #

652

616

638

615

655

656

608

643

664

659

635

636

650

613

685

614

604

677

682

684

640

660

644

663

First Name Last Nam
Eric Schott
Jeff Golla
Seth Mancuso

Mason Golla
Alan Shruckrow
Ed Smith
Mark Burdsall
Arnav Ranade
Paul Weinstein
Noah Spak
Joey Lydon
Danny Lydon
John Schmitz
DOMINICK FLORES
Rajeev Agrawal
Ed Gill
Manas Arumalla
Ryan Muskal
John Laplante
Nishant Agrawal
Todd McDermott
Ricky Taylor
Nakul Ranade

Eric Wang

Age
43
40
17
16
46
50
53
11

17

12

50
10
44
49
10
17
48
16
44
18
46

11

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Place 5K _Place Time

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

59

63

64

66

70

73

74

75

77

80

84

87

88

92

95

98

99

100

102

107

110

114

115

128

23:39

24:45

24:49

25:00

25:29

25:36

25:47

25:58

26:24

26:41

26:56

27:00

27:10

27:56

28:04

28:11

28:20

28:23

28:29

28:53

29:04

29:15

29:28

32:18



Race #

670

633

606

665

623

686

512

First_Name

Joe
Wyatt
Bill
Alex
Aiden
Tanay

Bob

Last_Nam

Risacher
Koma
Bowden
Yatsenko
Hogan
Agrawal

Bumfield

Age

53

20

61

48

11

44

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender Place 5K _Place Time

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

131

134

139

141

143

145

151

32:39

32:54

33:40

34:36

34:55

35:05

40:12



